A
TIPO
GRADUATORI
A

DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA

B c D
FAS UFFICI CODICE
CIA SROW ISTITUTO(PRE
NGiaL FERENZA DI
E SEDE)

3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L
3 AR ARIC82900L
3 AR  ARIC82900L

E

CcobDIC

E

E
DESCRIZIONE PROFILO

OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO

G
CODICE
ISTITUTO
(PRESENTAZION
E DOMANDA)

ARVC010009
ARIC83100L
ARIC839007
ARIS01200B
ARIC812007
ARIC839007
ARIC834004
ARIC82300N
ARIC842003
ARIS00700X
ARIS00200R
ARIC839007
ARIC813003
ARIC82900L
ARPS02000Q
ARPC010002
ARIS00200R
ARIC842003
ARIC813003
ARTF02000T
ARIS00800Q
ARIC813003
ARIC83800B
ARIC82300N
ARIC839007
ARVC010009
ARIC813003
ARIS00200R
ARIC82900L
ARTF02000T
ARIS00700X
ARIC813003
ARIC813003
ARIC82300N
ARIC82800R
ARIC813003
ARIC83500X
ARIC813003
ARIS00700X
ARIC83600Q
ARIC813003
ARIC813003
ARIS00800Q
ARIC83600Q
ARIS00400C
ARIC83700G
ARTF02000T
ARVC010009
ARIS00800Q

H
COGNOME

SELLITTO
MARCONI
AURILIA
CABIDDU
BERTINELLI
MASI
FLORIO
NUNZIANTE
PERRETTA
GRIECO
CECCARINI
MENSORIO
COTUGNO
FERRARA
D'ASCOLI
BASONE
MERENDELLI
ORRICO
AUTIERO
LANDI
GAUDIANO
TUFANO
LETIZIA
ANTONIELLO
VASILE
SOLETTI
IANNUCCI
CONTI
RICCI DI
FIERRO
VIGLIANTI
LIBERTI
VERDE
GORETTI
PACIFICI
ROMANO
PASSARIELLO
GUARRO
DE LUCA
SALZILLO
PAPINI
PELLINO
AVOLIO
COZZOLINO
BURICCHI
ALIASI
DIANA
CONTE

DI VILIO

NOME

CLAUDIO
LUANA
TERESA
ILARIA
ILARIA
SALVATORE
ANTONELLA
MIRIANA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
STEFANIA
FRANCESCA
DANIEL
SERGIO
SAVERIO
MARIA
FABIO

ANTONELLO GERARDO

GEMMA
FRANCESCO
MIRIAM
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
ELISA
ANDREA
GIADA LUIGIA
GIUSEPPE
ISABELLA
MARIA ROSARIA
ROSA

LUISA
MARIANNA
GIUSEPPINA
BARBARA
NADIA ANTONIETTA
CLELIA
MARIO
PASQUALE
FELICE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPINA
EMANUELE
ANTONIETTA
ROBERTA
PAOLA
FERDINANDO
GAETANO
PAOLA

LUCA

J

K

POSIZI INCL

ONE

O~NO UL WNPRE

uso
CON
RISE
RVA

L
PUNTI
TOTALI

56,95
42,75
31,40
28,58
26,92
23,75

21,90
21,75
21,10
20,63
20,05

19,92
19,70
18,85
18,53
17.90
17,25
17,17
16,50
15,70
15,68
15,55
15,45
15,40
15,25
15,15
15.05
14,95
13,75
13,25
13,10
12,40
12,30
12,25
11,80
11,70
11,35
11,35
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,15
11,10
11,08
11,05
10,95
10,95

M

N

INDICA CODICE

TORE

ISTITUTO
(VERIFICA

PREFER DOMANDA)

ENZE

NunnnunHHLHOLHOHOHOHOHOHOHOHOHOHOOONZODOOLOLOLOLOOZNnuuuuuLLLLZnOOoOnoonZ0non

ARIC82300N

ARIC82300N
ARVC010009

ARIC82900L
ARIC82800R
ARIS00800Q
ARVC010009
ARIC82900L

ARIC812007

ARIC812007

ARVC010009

ARIC820006

ARIC83600Q

ARIS019006

(6]
DATA
GRADUATO
RIA

2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04



A
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA

WWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwwWwwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwwwwwwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwm

D
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L

F
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO

G
ARIC83200C
ARIC82300N
ARIC83700G
ARPC010002
ARIC813003
ARIC820006
ARIC813003
ARIC839007
ARTF02000T
ARIC826005
ARIS01800A
ARIS01200B
ARIS01200B
ARIC82300N
ARIC813003
ARIC813003
ARIC83600Q
ARIC83100L
ARTF02000T
ARPMO03000B
ARIC81100B
ARIC813003
ARIC83500X
ARIC83100L
ARIC83600Q
ARMMO06700C
ARIC813003
ARIC82800R
ARIS01200B
ARIC84000B
ARIC83600Q
ARIC81600E
ARIC82900L
ARIC83800B
ARIC82200T
ARIC813003
ARIC841007
ARIC813003
ARIS01200B
ARIC83200C
ARIC819002
ARIC813003
ARIC82200T
ARIC818006
ARVC010009
ARIC818006
ARIC813003
ARIC83600Q
ARIC83600Q
ARVC010009
ARIC839007
ARIC83600Q
ARIC813003

H
PANARIELLO
NAPOLITANO
ZAGO
SORRENTINO
MANZO
LA VECCHIA
LOBOSCO
LAFFITTE
VELOTTI
DE SANTIS
SENESI
SANZONE
BRONCHI
LALLI
GUARINO
CRISTIANO
BALZANO
ROBERTI
SORRENTINO
SAVARESE
VALENTE
DIANA
PETILLO
MAZZARELLA
MUSELLA
ESPOSITO
MALFI
GIABBANI
RICCI
GUERRIERI
ESPOSITO
ORLANDO
DONATI
DELLA CORTE
SIMONELLI
PAGLIUCA
SCARCHINI
MANNELLI
MARRI
DI SANTO
CIOCI
LA ROSA
CASTELLI
D'OVIDIO
LOMARINI
MARLETTA
MATRONE
MOTTER
GALIMBERTI
BASTIERI
LA VECCHIA
REGA
CHIANESE

|
ANNA RITA
ANTONIO
SALVATRICE
ANGELO
SONIA
ROSARIO
ANNA
LAURA ELENA
MARIA
MARIA
SARA
SALVATORE
TOMMASO
ELEONORA
MARIA GRAZIA
NICOLA
RITA
MARIA ROSARIA
VALERIO
LUCIA
VIRGINIA
MARCELLA
MARIA TERESA
LAURA PIA
CONCETTA
FRANCESCA
LORIS
GIULIA
CARLA
ANDREA
MARIA VIRGINIA
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
CONCETTA
GIULIA
SALVATORE
MARIASTELLA
SONIA
GIULIA
PAOLA
MATTEO
VALENTINA
NICCOLO'
ILARIA
ELISA
CLAUDIO
SABATINO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
LAURA
FRANCESCA
CAROLINA
FRANCESCO

K

10,85
10,75
10,55
10,50
10,45
10,45
10,40
10,30
10,25
10,15
10
10
10

9,85
9,85
9,85
9,78
9,76
9,75
9,75
9,65
9,55
9,55
9,50
9,50
9,45
9,45
9,42
9,40
9,35
9,33
9,30
9,25
9,25
9,23
9,01

8,95
8,95
8,75
8,60
8,56
8,50
8,45
8,45
8,30
8,26
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,25

nNnOnnmHnmHnOnOnOnnnnnnzZnzonnononnzazonnznunnznnzunununununnznunununuonununununnnnz

N
ARIC83200C

ARIC81100B

ARIC81600E

ARIC813003

ARMMO06700C

ARIC83600Q

ARIS01600P
ARIC819002

ARIC83600Q
ARIC83600Q
ARIC82900L

(6]
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04



A
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA

WWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwwWwwWwwWwWwWwWwWWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwm

D
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L
ARIC82900L

F
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO
OPERATORE SCOLASTICO

G
ARIC82900L
ARIC813003
ARIC839007
ARIS01200B
ARIC83700G
ARIC813003
ARIS01800A
ARIS01200B
ARIC83500X
ARIC839007
ARIC82300N
ARIC82300N
ARTF02000T
ARIS01200B
ARIC813003
ARTF02000T
ARIC819002
ARIC83600Q
ARIC813003
ARIS00200R
ARIC813003
ARIS00200R
ARIS01200B
ARIC83100L
ARIC83700G
ARTF02000T
ARIC819002
ARIC813003
ARIS01200B
ARIC83700G
ARIC82300N
ARIC83600Q
ARIS01200B
ARIC825009
ARIC813003
ARTF02000T
ARIC83600Q
ARIC813003
ARIS001001
ARIS01800A
ARIS01800A
ARIS019006
ARIC813003
ARIC83600Q

H
MUGNAI
VERDE
DE NOZZI
MARRI
ZUZZARO
MONDA
DEL PRINCIPE
LUSINI
MAIO
PESCIA
UCINI
AUTORITA'
RASULO
MARRI
CECCHETTINI
BARILE
D'AUSILIO
IANNOTTA
ANDREONE
TIZZI
FUMAROLA
ACQUISTI
RENZETTI
PERUGGIO
DE ROSA
PANICO
ALCHERIGI
SAGLIANO
TACCONI
PICCOLO
ESPOSITO
SALVI
MASIELLO
CARELLA
LAGANA
RICCIO
MORI
PELLINO
ZUCCHINI
SANTUCCI
BURICCHI
RUSSO
RESCIGNO
FURIA

GAIA
EUGENIO
FRANCESCAPAOLA
MATTEO
ANTONIO
CONCETTA
VALENTINA
DAVIDE
SARA

MIRTA
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
ANTONELLA LUCIANA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
EMMANUELE
NUNZIA
CLAUDIO
VALENTINA
MONIA
SIMONA
LUCA
MICHELE
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO
STEFANIA
MARIA GIUSEPPINA
CRISTIAN
GAETANO
DANIELE
ELISA
GIUSEPPE
ETTORE
GIUSEPPE
ADELAIDE
LAURA
ANNALISA
MARCO
MARA
NICOLETTA
MARIANNA
ROSALBA
VINCENZO

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

K

8,20
8,05

7,95
7,95
7,85
7,80
7,65
7,58
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,45
7,25
7,25
7,15
7,15
7,13
7,10
7,07

INIENIENEEN

~

6,90
6,85
6,75
6,65
6,50
6,45
6,33
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,21
6,20

4,65
2,05

NZZOOLOHZZOOOHOHOOHOOHZZONODONOOOONZZONZONOODODOOOOOOKZONZZ0D000NI

N (0]

2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
2025-09-04
ARIC83600Q 2025-09-04

ARIC819002

ARIC83600Q

ARIC83600Q



